Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 5th Aug 2019
Brand Avit

Product AV13024

Description Wraparound Glasses Anti Mist
Barcode 5013969991673

Commodity code 9004901000

Country of origin  TW

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

~ anti-mist coating ~ frameless sports style design for distortion free vision ~ cushioned temple pads for

Carl
Kammerling

superior comfort and grip ~ polycarbonate lens for protection agains low energy impact ~ Norm: EN166:1F

EN166:1F

AVIT products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
145
65
45
22

Product & primary
packaging

1
100
70
245
56

Backing card
18
Blister

16
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Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

5
120
310
250
568

Box

288
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Transit packaging

60
310
810
560
29

Case

1125
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