## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 5th Aug 2019
Brand	Avit
Product	AV13024
Description	Wraparound Glasses Anti Mist
Barcode	5013969991673
Commodity code	9004901000
Country of origin	TW



Features & Benefits ~ anti-mist coating ~ frameless sports style design for distortion free vision ~ cushioned temple pads for

superior comfort and grip ~ polycarbonate lens for protection agains low energy impact ~ Norm: EN166:1F

Applicable Standards EN166:1F

Warranty AVIT products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	5	60	
Width mm	145	100	120	310	
Depth mm	65	70	310	810	
Height mm	45	245	250	560	
Weight	22	56	568	7.9	
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	18	288	1125	
	Plastic use	Blister	0	-	
	Plastic gms	16	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	